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Decision No. R16-0368 
PROCEEDING NO. 16C-0251-INS 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 
Demelash Mittiku 
A Access Airport Limo Service Inc 
17874 East Loyola Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80013 

Artur Kotyorov 
Tsar Luxury Limousine, Ltd 
dba A Admired Limousine 
1270 South Troy Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

Ms. Ronda Clark 
A Purpose For Living Assisted Living & Home Care Inc 
1450 South Havana Street# 236 
Aurora, CO 80077 

Kadiatu Kamara 
A Reliable Car Service, LLC 
4215 Andes Court 
Denver, CO 80249 

Pete Payton 
Payton Enterprises LLc 
dba Advanced Moving & Transport LLc 
7355 Buffalo Plains Court 
Colorado Springs, CO 80915 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/26/2016 

Mail Date: 4/8/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-02167 

LL-01410 

B-9864 

LL-03052 

HHG-00425 

Insurance --------------------Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form GL (General Liability) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April 15, 2016 

April 25, 2016 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

November 13, 2015 PENDING 

April14, 2016 PENDING 

April22, 2016 PENDING 
April 22, 2016 
April 22, 2016 

lease# 
06648-INS 

06625-INS 

06660-INS 

06620-INS 

06640-INS 

Rodolfo Nevarez 
Rodolfo Nevarez 

T-03328 Form 14 (Garage Keepers) April22, 2016 PENDING 06632-INS 

dba AMIGO TOWING 
P.O. Box 2594 
Avon, CO 81620 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _I ist 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenene 

Selected Cycle: 4/26/20 16 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Exhibit ll 

Dock t#j_~_l -DJ.Sk - J 
Witness --r~-' --:--------
Data '1/i. I f r 04/26/2016 10:33 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Carrier Name 
Jason Tyler Shimkos 
Bell and Whistle, Ltd. (The) 
350 South Jackson Street# 128 
Denver, CO 80209 

Endalkachew S Lema 
Blue Nile Express LLC 
4240 South Mobile Circle # D 
Aurora , CO 80013 

Justin Grimmett 
Colorado Cruisers Inc 
1531 Osceola Street 
Denver, CO 80204 

Elias Arana 
EA TOWING, INC. 
7996 Hollywood Street 
Commerce City, CO 80022 

Crisobal Nunez Robles 
EL MEXICANO AUTO REPAIR & TOWING, LLC 
5080 Race Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Sinclair Ugboaja 
HighGrace Transit LLC 
5051 Durham Court 
Denver, CO 80239 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 mi llion insurance required 

d _rs lt_hearing_ cycle _ li st 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/26/2016 

Mail Date: 4/8/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No ----
LL-03112 

LL-02219 

55825 

T-03807 

T-03831 

B-9890 

Selected Cycle: 4/26/20 16 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
~~---------------

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April15, 2016 

April15, 2016 

April4, 2015 

April22, 2016 
April 22, 2016 

April24, 2016 
April 24, 2016 
April24, 2016 

April15, 2016 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
06659-INS 

06619-INS 

06655-INS 

06635-INS 

06622-INS 

06626-INS 

04/26/2016 10:33 
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Carrier Name 
Sinclair Ugboaja 
HighGrace Transit LLC 
5051 Durham Court 
Denver, CO 80239 

Merhawi Asfha 
Massawa transit lie 
1914 South Raritan Street 
Denver, CO 80223 

Barbara Bruno 
Starry Nights SS, LLC 
P.O. Box 590 
Palisade, CO 81526 

Gustavo A Mena 
STARZ TOWING LLC 
3640 Race Street 
Denver, CO 80205 

Hamidullah Khazi 
Hamidullah Khazi 
dba TowN Go 
23559 East Ohio Avenue 
Aurora, CO 80018 

Ignacio Torres 
Ignacio Torres 
dba VEL Towing 
7 40 Lansing Street 
Aurora, CO 80010 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self- Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance requ ired 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _ li st 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenctte 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission- Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/26/2016 

Mail Date: 4/8/2016 

PUC No I 
Docket No ____ , 
B-9930 

LL-03164 

55860 

T-04354 

T-04582 

T-04114 

Selected Cycle: 4/26/20 16 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April15, 2016 

April21 , 2016 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

November 23, 2015 PENDING 

April24, 2016 PENDING 
April 24, 2016 
April 24, 2016 

April24, 2016 PENDING 
April 24, 2016 

April25, 2016 PENDING 
April 25, 2016 

lease# 
06651-INS 

06631-INS 

06656-INS 

06630-INS 

06621-INS 

06642-INS 

04/26/2016 10:33 
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Carrier Name 
Sebhatu Negasi 
Zara discount limo lie 
8250 East Harvard Avenue# 5-204 
Denver, CO 80231 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carri er is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d _rslt_hearing_ cycle _ li st 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission -Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 4/26/2016 

Mail Date: 4/8/2016 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 

LL-02976 

Selected Cycle: 4/26/20 16 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
April22, 2016 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

lease# 
06624-INS 

04/26/2016 10:33 
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