Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/26/2016 Mail Date: 4/8/2016 Appendix A Decision No. R16-0368 PROCEEDING NO. 16C-0251-INS Page 1 of 4

Page 1 of 4

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Demelash Mittiku A Access Airport Limo Service Inc 17874 East Loyola Avenue urora, CO 80013	LL-02167	Form E (Liability)	April 15, 2016	PENDING	06648-INS
Artur Kotyorov Tsar Luxury Limousine, Ltd ba A Admired Limousine 270 South Troy Street urora, CO 80012	LL-01410	Form E (Liability)	April 25, 2016	PENDING	06625-INS
Ms. Ronda Clark A Purpose For Living Assisted Living & Home Care Ind 450 South Havana Street # 236 Aurora, CO 80077 ■ 10	B-9864	Form E (Liability)	November 13, 2015	PENDING	06660-INS
kadiatu Kamara ⊇ Reliable Car Service, LLC ⊇215 Andes Court ⊇enver, CO 80249	LL-03052	Form E (Liability)	April 14, 2016	PENDING	06620-INS
Pete Payton Payton Enterprises LLc dba Advanced Moving & Transport LLc 7355 Buffalo Plains Court Colorado Springs, CO 80915	HHG-00425	Form H (Cargo) Form GL (General Liability) Form E (Liability)	April 22, 2016 April 22, 2016 April 22, 2016	PENDING	06640-INS
Rodolfo Nevarez Rodolfo Nevarez dba AMIGO TOWING P.O. Box 2594 Avon, CO 81620	T-03328	Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	April 22, 2016	PENDING	06632-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list	Selected Cycle: 4/26/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Docket # 16 C - 025 Witness	1-IWS		04/26/2016 10:33

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/26/2016 Mail Date: 4/8/2016 Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0368
PROCEEDING NO. 16C-0251-INS
Page 2 of 4

Page 2 of 4

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Jason Tyler Shimkos Bell and Whistle, Ltd. (The) 350 South Jackson Street # 128 Denver, CO 80209	LL-03112	Form E (Liability)	April 15, 2016	PENDING	06659-INS
Endalkachew S Lema Blue Nile Express LLC 4240 South Mobile Circle # D Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02219	Form E (Liability)	April 15, 2016	PENDING	06619-INS
Justin Grimmett Colorado Cruisers Inc 1531 Osceola Street Denver, CO 80204	55825	Form E (Liability)	April 4, 2015	PENDING	06655-INS
Elias Arana EA TOWING, INC. 7996 Hollywood Street Commerce City, CO 80022	T-03807	Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form E (Liability)	April 22, 2016 April 22, 2016	PENDING	06635-INS
Crisobal Nunez Robles EL MEXICANO AUTO REPAIR & TOWING, LLC 5080 Race Street Denver, CO 80216	T-03831	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form H (Cargo)	April 24, 2016 April 24, 2016 April 24, 2016	PENDING	06622-INS
Sinclair Ugboaja HighGrace Transit LLC 5051 Durham Court Denver, CO 80239	B-9890	Form E (Liability)	April 15, 2016	PENDING	06626-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list	Selected Cycle: 4/26/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				04/26/2016 10:33

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/26/2016 Mail Date: 4/8/2016 Appendix A
Decision No. R16-0368
PROCEEDING NO. 16C-0251-INS
Page 3 of 4

Page 3 of 4

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Sinclair Ugboaja HighGrace Transit LLC 5051 Durham Court Denver, CO 80239	B-9930	Form E (Liability)	April 15, 2016	PENDING	06651-INS
Merhawi Asfha Massawa transit llc 1914 South Raritan Street Denver, CO 80223	LL-03164	Form E (Liability)	April 21, 2016	PENDING	06631-INS
Barbara Bruno Starry Nights SS, LLC P.O. Box 590 Palisade, CO 81526	55860	Form E (Liability)	November 23, 2015	PENDING	06656-INS
Gustavo A Mena STARZ TOWING LLC 3640 Race Street Denver, CO 80205	T-04354	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	April 24, 2016 April 24, 2016 April 24, 2016	PENDING	06630-INS
Hamidullah Khazi Hamidullah Khazi dba Tow N Go 23559 East Ohio Avenue Aurora, CO 80018	T-04582	Form H (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	April 24, 2016 April 24, 2016	PENDING	06621-INS
Ignacio Torres Ignacio Torres dba VEL Towing 740 Lansing Street Aurora, CO 80010	T-04114	Form 12 (Cargo) Form E (Liability)	April 25, 2016 April 25, 2016	PENDING	06642-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list	Selected Cycle: 4/26/2016 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				04/26/2016 10:33

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR)

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 4/26/2016 Mail Date: 4/8/2016

Appendix A Decision No. R16-0368 PROCEEDING NO. 16C-0251-INS Page 4 of 4

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Sebhatu Negasi Zara discount limo Ilc 8250 East Harvard Avenue # 5-204 Denver, CO 80231	LL-02976	Form E (Liability)	April 22, 2016	PENDING	06624-INS

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause

d_rslt_hearing cycle list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 4/26/2016

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

^{**} Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required